

Name to work—
 Situation of work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of measurement—
 No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-	Jilebiya more to SSB				SSB
	Camp hote hue yadar				Tola tak
	Road nirman.				
Situation of work:-	work is going on				
Agg. No.:-	28/RSMP-MMGSU (Gen) / SBD				
	28-28				
Date of measurement:-					
Agency:-	Bot' Bum infra LLP				
	Kanhaiya Lal Mahato				

Record entry

① Providing and fixing of Typical

MMGSU/NR/Renewal informatory

Sign. --- E/P

2 Nos

② Clearing and Grubbing

Road land including uprooting

wild vegetation --- E/P

$$2 \times 16.50 \times 1.50 = 49.50 \text{ m}^2$$

$$= 0.50 \text{ Ha.}$$

③ Cons. of Subgrade and

earthen shoulder ---

$$2 \times 4 \times 30.00 \times 0.625 \times 0.300 = 45.00 \text{ m}^3$$

$$2 \times 6 \times 30.00 \times \left(\frac{0.625 + 0.300}{2} \right) \times 0.300 = 31.50 \text{ m}^3$$

$$2 \times 10 \times 30.00 \times 0.625 \times 0.300 = 112.50 \text{ m}^3$$

Continuation 229.05 m³

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① ABSTRACT OF COST					
① Providing & fixing of "Typical" informative sign board --- E/1					
Step ① I. no ① : 2 Nos.					
@ Rs. 11353.46/each →					22707.2
② Reinforced Cement conc. 1915 grade boundary Pillar ---					
Qty ④ I. no ⑦ : 216 Nos.					
@ Rs. 788.96/each →					126232.2
③ Clearing and Grubbing Road Land including Uprooting --- B/1					
Step ① I. no ② : 0.50 Hec.					
@ Rs. 75360.38/Hec →					37680.2
④ Scarifying Existing Bituminous Surface --- E/1					
Step ① I. no ⑧ : 600.00 m ²					
@ Rs. 19.16/m ² →					11496.2
⑤ Cons. of Subgrade and earthen shoulder --- E/2					
Step ① I. no ③ : 229.05 48.975 m ³					
@ Rs. 244.79/m ³ →					56069.2
⑥ Granular Sub-base by Providing well graded material --- E/1					
Step ① I. no ④ : 48.975 m ³					
" ⑤ " " ⑪ : 99.020 m ³					
Lim 6 = 147.995 m ³					
@ Rs. 136.91/m ³					
@ Rs. 3602.18/m ³ →					493174.2

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑦ P/v, laying, spreading and compacting stone agg. NBT Gr. 112					
Strp. ③ I.w. ⑤ = 48.939 m ³					
@ 4986.70/m ³ →					244044.00
⑧ Construction of Unreinforced Plain Cement Conc. Pavement—E					
Strp. ④ I.w. ⑥ = 292.50 m ³					
@ 7888.27/m ³ →					23,07,318.00
⑨ Dismantling of existing structure — 12					
⑩ Cement Concrete.					
Strp. ⑤ I.w. ⑦ = 1.50 m ³					
@ 665.60/m ³ →					998.00
Ch. R.C.C.					
Strp. ⑤ I.w. ⑧ = 3.00 m ³					
@ 1564.61/m ³ →					4694.20
⑩ Dismantling of existing structure like culvert—E					
Strp. ⑤ I.w. ⑩ = 24.75 m ³					
@ 307.62/m ³ →					7614.20
					Rs. 31,98,417.20
add 18% G.S.T. — →					5,75,715.20
add L.Cess 1% — →					31,984.20
add S. Fee — →					48125.20
					Rs. 38,54,241.20
less as per agg.					

Continuation